
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Party Seq= 4;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200805060001
85670

05/06/2008
02:27:39

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

27 9 200609190004
64930

Lot#:7 Book:27
Pg:9
Sub:LEGACY
PARC

200704020001
47820

04/02/2007
02:29:45

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee AFFIDAVITS IKNER,
JACQUELINE
L

9 29 199603180000
87161

Lot#:22 Blk:4
Book:9 Pg:29
Sub:BERMUDA
HILLS
SECOND
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION

201303260001
25390

03/26/2013
11:28:48

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

33 25 Instr
#:20090204000
035320

Lot#:333
Book:33 Pg:25
Sub:FOREST
LAKES
SECTOR 4

201402070000
35240

02/07/2014
11:19:02

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

19 167 Instr
#:20110912000
268690

Lot#:145
Book:19
Pg:167
Sub:KENTWO
OD THIRD
ADDITION
PHASE TWO

201412230004
03750

12/23/2014
03:29:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

33 151 Instr
#:20111018000
309900

Lot#:332
Book:33
Pg:151
Sub:SILVER
CREEK
SECTOR III
PHASE I

201510140003
59860

10/14/2015
03:04:06

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

35 62 Instr
#:20061218000
614480

Lot#:576
Book:35 Pg:62
Sub:CALISTON
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

201511250004
06880

11/25/2015
12:36:58

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

MORAN
WILLIAM M

28 141 Instr
#:20070914000
432300

Lot#:1207
Book:28
Pg:141
Sub:HORIZON
A
CONDOMINIU
M

201608300003
13140

08/30/2016
08:05:50

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor CORFORDEE
D

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

5 1 Instr
#:20060210000
069260

Lot#:33 Book:5
Pg:1
Sub:BUTTE
WOODS
RANCH
ADDITION TO
ALTADENA
VALLEY

201803090000
77180

03/09/2018
11:16:35

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

SOLA
PROPERTIES
LLC

19 19 Instr
#:20100201000
031510

Lot#:31
Book:19 Pg:19
Sub:CANYON
PARK
TOWNHOMES



201810150003
65190

10/15/2018
02:29:15

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

24 65 Instr
#:20150729000
259740

Lot#:431
Book:24 Pg:65
Sub:WYNDHA
M
ROCKHAMPT
ON SECTOR II

201004160001
17290

04/16/2010
01:54:58

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

14 53 Instr
#:20080519000
202310

Lot#:3207
Book:14 Pg:53
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 32ND
ADDITION

201009010002
81430

09/01/2010
10:08:39

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

37 14 Instr
#:20080620000
252850

Lot#:1303
Book:37 Pg:14
Sub:MACALLA
N AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

201104130001
14180

04/13/2011
11:51:54

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

24 138 Instr
#:20071019000
485670

Lot#:905
Book:24
Pg:138
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 9TH
SECTOR

201212120004
75450

12/12/2012
11:23:52

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

5 1 Instr
#:20060210000
069250

Lot#:33 Book:5
Pg:1
Sub:BUTTE
WOODS
RANCH
ADDITION TO
ALTADENA
VALLEY

201305210002
08570

05/21/2013
01:22:13

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Instr
#:20090305000
080240

Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201503270000
97810

03/27/2015
04:23:31

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

4 16 Instr
#:20070117000
024530

Lot#:5 Book:4
Pg:16 Sub:R F
TIDMORE
PROPERTY

201504060001
07530

04/06/2015
10:46:38

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

6 1 Instr
#:20130513000
198170

Lot#:3 Blk:4
Book:6 Pg:1
Sub:BERMUDA
HILLS FIRST
SECTOR

201608230003
03310

08/23/2016
08:11:31

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

25 17 Instr
#:20060214000
074220

Lot#:2 Book:25
Pg:17
Sub:CARRING
TON SECTOR
II

201805040001
52670

05/04/2018
11:59:03

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

21 8 Instr
#:20120426000
143860

Lot#:22
Book:21 Pg:8
Sub:CAMBRIA
N RIDGE

201911010004
05910

11/01/2019
04:13:10

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

19 156 Instr
#:20090206000
040690

Lot#:2 Book:19
Pg:156
Sub:WYNLAKE
SUBDIVISION
PHASE 1


