Search	Criteria Fi	Iters Appli	ed: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Name= Bl	RANCH B	ANKING A	AND TRUS	ST COMP	ANY; Party	Seq= 4;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200805060001 85670	05/06/2008 02:27:39	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			27	9	200609190004 64930	Lot#:7 Book:27 Pg:9 Sub:LEGACY PARC
200704020001 47820	04/02/2007 02:29:45	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	IKNER, JACQUELINE L			9	29	199603180000 87161	Lot#:22 Blk:4 Book:9 Pg:29 Sub:BERMUDA HILLS SECOND SECTOR SECOND ADDITION
201303260001 25390	03/26/2013 11:28:48	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			33	25	Instr #:20090204000 035320	Lot#:333 Book:33 Pg:25 Sub:FOREST LAKES SECTOR 4
201402070000 35240	02/07/2014 11:19:02	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			19	167	Instr #:20110912000 268690	Lot#:145 Book:19 Pg:167 Sub:KENTWO OD THIRD ADDITION PHASE TWO
201412230004 03750	12/23/2014 03:29:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			33	151	Instr #:20111018000 309900	Lot#:332 Book:33 Pg:151 Sub:SILVER CREEK SECTOR III PHASE I
201510140003 59860	10/14/2015 03:04:06	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			35	62	Instr #:20061218000 614480	Lot#:576 Book:35 Pg:62 Sub:CALISTON AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
201511250004 06880	11/25/2015 12:36:58	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	MORAN WILLIAM M			28	141	Instr #:20070914000 432300	Lot#:1207 Book:28 Pg:141 Sub:HORIZON A CONDOMINIU M
201608300003 13140	08/30/2016 08:05:50	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	CORFORDEE D	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			5	1	Instr #:20060210000 069260	Lot#:33 Book:5 Pg:1 Sub:BUTTE WOODS RANCH ADDITION TO ALTADENA VALLEY
201803090000 77180	03/09/2018 11:16:35	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	SOLA PROPERTIES LLC			19	19	Instr #:20100201000 031510	Lot#:31 Book:19 Pg:19 Sub:CANYON PARK TOWNHOMES

201810150003 65190	10/15/2018 02:29:15	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY		24	65	Instr #:20150729000 259740	Lot#:431 Book:24 Pg:65 Sub:WYNDHA M ROCKHAMPT
201004160001 17290	04/16/2010 01:54:58	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY		14	53	Instr #:20080519000 202310	ON SECTOR II Lot#:3207 Book:14 Pg:53 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 32ND
201009010002 81430	09/01/2010 10:08:39	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY		37	14	Instr #:20080620000 252850	ADDITION Lot#:1303 Book:37 Pg:14 Sub:MACALLA N AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT
201104130001 14180	04/13/2011 11:51:54	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		24	138	Instr #:20071019000 485670	Lot#:905 Book:24 Pg:138 Sub:FOREST PARKS 9TH SECTOR
201212120004 75450	12/12/2012 11:23:52	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY		5	1	Instr #:20060210000 069250	Lot#:33 Book:5 Pg:1 Sub:BUTTE WOODS RANCH ADDITION TO ALTADENA VALLEY
201305210002 08570	05/21/2013 01:22:13	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY				Instr #:20090305000 080240	Sec:34 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201503270000 97810	03/27/2015 04:23:31	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY		4	16	Instr #:20070117000 024530	Lot#:5 Book:4 Pg:16 Sub:R F TIDMORE PROPERTY
201504060001 07530	04/06/2015 10:46:38	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY		6	1	Instr #:20130513000 198170	Lot#:3 Blk:4 Book:6 Pg:1 Sub:BERMUDA HILLS FIRST SECTOR
201608230003 03310	08/23/2016 08:11:31	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY		25	17	Instr #:20060214000 074220	Lot#:2 Book:25 Pg:17 Sub:CARRING TON SECTOR II
201805040001 52670	05/04/2018 11:59:03	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY		21	8	Instr #:20120426000 143860	Lot#:22 Book:21 Pg:8 Sub:CAMBRIA N RIDGE
201911010004 05910	11/01/2019 04:13:10	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY		19	156	Instr #:20090206000 040690	Lot#:2 Book:19 Pg:156 Sub:WYNLAKE SUBDIVISION PHASE 1